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DEFENSORIA PUBLICA DO ESTADO DA PB
DEPUTADO BARRETO SOBRINHO, 168
DEFENSORIA PUBLICA 10.733.319/0001-80

DO ESTADO DA PARAIBA

LIQUIDO BANCARIO
Competéncia: 2024/02

Emissdo: 26/02/2024 12:21

CHAPA

0000695
0000795
0000762
0000700
0000820
0000804
0000754
0000596
0000598
0000638
0000679
0000756
0000717
0000671
0000669
0000759
0000684
0000564
0000690
0000792
0000811
0000761
0000763
0000764
0000579
0000720
0000765
0000825
0000749
0000766
0000799
0000645
0000767
0000597
0000699
0000715
0000644
0000636
0000599
0000731
0000769
0000554
0000686
0000643
0000819
0000488
0000707
0000641
0000712

NOME

ADRYANNE COELLI LUCENA DE FIGUEIREDO
ALANNA ESTER LOPES AMORIM

ALANNA KEROLLY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
AMANDA POLARI COSTA

AMMYLLE KEYTTILE CARVALHO CAMPQOS
ANA CAROLINA DE ARAUJO ROCHA

ANA CATARINA E SOUZA VIANA

ANA CHRISTINA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS DINIZ
ANA CRISTINA ISMAEL COSTA DA SILVA
ANA JULIET MAXIMO URQUIZA DE SA

ANA KAROLINA GOMES VIANA

ANA LIVIA SILVA CHAVES

ANA RAPHAELA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ANA VICTORIA SANTOS NOBREGA
ANATILDE VIANA DA SILVA

ANDERSON DE PADUA DANTAS DO NASCIMENTO

ANDREZA LEITAO AMORIM

ANDRIELE GALDINO GOMES

ANELI BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO

ANGELA DIAS DA SILVA

ANNA CLARA SA DE BULHOES

ANNE KETHEEN CORDEIRO MUNIZ
ANTONIO CAZE RAMALHO

ANTONIO PEDRO CASQUEIRO DOS SANTOS
ARIANE DIAS DOS SANTOS

AUGUSTO CESAR ARAUJO LIMA

AYSLLA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

BARBARA FIALHO DE SOUSA NUNES
BARBARA LARISSA BESSA LINS

BEATRIZ SOUSA ALBUQUERQUE

BIANCA FARIAS DE LIMA

BIANCA FERREIRA GOMES

BRENDA HELLEN CARLOTA MOREIRA DE MELO
CARINE EMANUELLE DE LIMA RIBEIRO
CHARLLES DAYVISON FABRICIO RODRIGUES
CIDARA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

CIRLANDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

CLARISSE MARK DA SILVA CAMPOS

DANIEL NOGUEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
DANIELE BEZERRA SANTOS

DANILO DE LUNA SALES

DANYELLE GALDINO TORRES

DAYSE RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
DIEGO PALITOT LUNA

EDUARDA DAYSE SANTOS DO BOMFIM
EFRAIM VITALIANO VERAS

ELITA ISABELLY DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
ELIZIANE DOS SANTOS BASTOS
EMANUELLY COSME QUARESMA DOMINGOS

LIQUIDO

R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 220,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 293,33
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 293,33
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 366,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
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DEFENSORIA PUBLICA DO ESTADO DA PB
DEPUTADO BARRETO SOBRINHO, 168

LIQUIDO BANCARIO
Competéncia: 2024/02

Emissdo: 26/02/2024 12:21

0000591 ESTHER MACHADO DE ALMEIDA

0000725 EUNICE KELLY DE BRITO MELO

0000692 FABIANNE STHEPHANNE SANTOS DE LIMA
0000747 FABRICIO GOMES DE LIMA MACEDO

0000633 FERNANDA DE SOUSA LIMA

0000770 FERNANDA LARISSA CARDOSO DA COSTA
0000824 FERNANDA NICOLI DELMONDES LUCENA
0000771 FERNANDO LUIZ PEDROSA TAVARES COELHO
0000642 GABRIELA SILVESTRE FERREIRA

0000816 GABRIELLY FIGUEIREDO OLIVEIRA

0000800 GABRIELLY GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA

0000723 GEYCIANE ARCANJO MARTINS

0000796 GIOVANNA PEREIRA SOARES

0000744 GLEYSON MEDEIROS OLIVEIRA

0000773 GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA CARDOSO RODRIGUES
0000683 HELENA TEOTONIO DE ALMEIDA BRASILEIRO
0000774 IGOR ALMOEDO DE ASSIS

0000673 IGOR FEITOZA FORMIGA

0000748 IGOR GONCALVES RIBAS

0000656 INGRYD STEFFANY TRINDADE DE ANDRADE
0000775 ISABELA GOMES DE LUCENA

0000658 ISABELE DO NASCIMENTO NOBREGA SPINELLI
0000776 ISABELE FERREIRA DA SILVA

0000705 ISABELY RIBEIRO FALCAO MENDES

0000777 ISLLAS GLEIDISON DA COSTA FIDELES
0000778 IVANIA GABRIELLA TORRES SOUSA DE MEDEIROS
0000558 IVANIA MIRTIS FERNANDES DA SILVA
0000779 JACKELINE DA COSTA FARIAS

0000818 JEFFERSON MANOEL LACERDA DA SILVA
0000823 JEFFERSON WILLIAM CORREA DE MOURA
0000676 JESSICA DJULLY DA SILVA BERNARDO
0000693 JOAO VICTOR RAMOS ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO
0000603 JOAO VIEIRA DA PENHA NETO

0000322 JOSE AUGUSTO FERNANDES SANTOS
0000727 JOSE JONAS MANGUEIRA DA SILVA

0000674 JOSE MICHEL BATISTA MARTINS CORDEIRO
0000610 JOSE RAYTON DA SILVA BEZERRA

0000657 JOSUE CAVALCANTI PEDROZA BISNETO
0000609 JULIA APARECIDA SILVA DA COSTA

0000613 JULIANNA KARLA DE FREITAS TRAVASSOS
0000650 KALYANDRA KARLA MORAIS DE LIMA
0000743 KAMYLLA DE SOUSA MARTINS

0000797 KEMMYLLY EVELLYN BENICIO FLORENCIO
0000808 KHAMILLA HANNAH GUIMARAES CARDOSO
0000810 KISSI MAYARA RODRIGUES MARINHO
0000721 LEILIANNE CRISTINNE GURGEL DE ARAUJO
0000655 LEONARDO JOSE FARIAS DE SOUZA

0000815 LETICIA LORRANNA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
0000709 LINDINALDO DA SILVA NORONHA

0000814 LIVIA MARIA FEITOSA ROLIM

0000787 LORENNA MAIA DE ARAUJO

R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 953,33
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 1.100,00
R$ 550,00
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DEFENSORIA PUBLICA DO ESTADO DA PB

ﬂ! DEPUTADO BARRETO SOBRINHO, 168
DEFENSORIA PUBLICA 10.733.319/0001-80 LIQUIDO BANCARIO
DO ESTADO DA PARAIBA
Competéncia: 2024/02
0000632  LUCAS DAVY FELIPE FERREIRA R$ 550,00
0000534  LUCIANA SINARA VALENTE MAIA R$ 256,66
0000741  LUIZ JOSE OLIVEIRA MUNIZ R$ 550,00
0000542  LUTEMBERG FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA R$ 550,00
0000740  LYANDRA MAIRA SILVA DE LIMA R$ 550,00
0000666 MANOEL MONTEIRO DOS SAANTOS JUNIOR R$ 1.100,00
0000729  MARCELA UCHOA PONTES DE MELO R$ 1.100,00
0000780  MARIA BARBATO PALMA R$ 1.100,00
0000608  MARIA CAROLYNNE CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA R$ 1.100,00
0000696  MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES DOS SANTOS R$ 1.100,00
0000714  MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA R$ 550,00
0000812  MARIA EDUARDA FERRAZ COSTA PEQUENO R$ 550,00
0000691  MARIA ELIZABELE BORGES FREIRE DOS SANTOS R$ 1.100,00
0000753  MARIA FERNANDA MOURA DA SILVA R$ 550,00
0000739  MARIA FERNANDA VITURINO CAMILO R$ 550,00
0000708  MARIA ISABELY SILVA DE MEDEIROS LEAL R$ 1.100,00
0000809  MARIA LIMA RODRIGUES R$ 550,00
0000794  MARIA REGINA BARRETO LIMEIRA R$ 1.100,00
0000813  MARIA RITA OLIVEIRA E CALDAS R$ 550,00
0000781  MARIANA VIANA R$ 1.100,00
0000665  MARIGESSIA VIEIRA ALVES DA SILVA R$ 1.100,00
0000582  MARILIA EUGENIA BARBOSA DE SOUSA R$ 550,00
0000738  MAYARA SOTTOMAIOR R$ 550,00
0000594  MAYARA TRAJANO DOS SANTOS R$ 550,00
0000782  MELINA SAMIRA FREITAS CELESTINO R$ 1.100,00
0000687  MELKIA VANDERLEY EVARISTO R$ 1.100,00
0000750  MIRELLY LARISSA SOARES DA SILVA R$ 1.100,00
0000568  NATALIA AMANCIO DE MEDEIROS R$ 550,00
0000704  NAYANNE ARAUJO DE ALBUQUERQUE R$ 550,00
0000664  ODETE FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA R$ 1.100,00
0000821  PABLO DE TARSO DANTAS UGULINO R$ 1.100,00
0000706  PALOMA DAYSE BATISTA HENRIQUES R$ 1.100,00
0000654  PATRICIA DO CARMO PARISI COSTA R$ 1.100,00
0000626  PATRICIA MARLA REGIS CESAR R$ 1.100,00
0000726 PEDRO AUGUSTO LACERDA DE SOUSA R$ 550,00
0000677  PEDRO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE GUIMARAES R$ 550,00
0000783 PRISCILA DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO R$ 1.100,00
0000593  RADIMILLA GOMES MARQUES R$ 550,00
0000784  RAFAELA DA SILVA ARAUJO R$ 1.100,00
0000807  RAFAELLE RODRIGUES PEREIRA R$ 220,00
0000640  RAMARA HANNA SILVA CAVALCANTI R$ 1.100,00
0000561  RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA R$ 550,00
0000798  RAYANE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO SOUTO CAVALCANTE R$ 1.100,00
0000682  RAYANNE RAQUEL FELIX ANDRADE ALVES R$ 550,00
0000718  RAYSSA BARBOSA MEDEIROS R$ 1.100,00
0000661  REBECA KELLY DOS SANTOS R$ 1.100,00
0000785  RENALY KELLY ARAUJO COSTA R$ 476,66
0000751  RENATO MENDES FERREIRA R$ 1.100,00
0000786  ROBERTA TAVARES DE AZEVEDO R$ 1.100,00
0000639  ROSELENE LUIZ PEREIRA R$ 1.100,00
0000736  RUAN ARAUJO NASCIMENTO E SILVA R$ 550,00
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DEFENSORIA PUBLICA DO ESTADO DA PB
DEPUTADO BARRETO SOBRINHO, 168
DEFENSORIA PUBLICA 10.733.319/0001-80 LIQUIDO BANCARIO
DO ESTADO DA PARAIBA ;
Competéncia: 2024/02

&

0000817 SAMILLY LUCENA SANTOS R$ 550,00
0000732 SANDRA MARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS R$ 1.100,00
0000560 SERGIO NUNES CABRAL FILHO R$ 550,00
0000606 SERGIO RICARDO OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR R$ 1.100,00
0000788 SOLANGE ALVES ESTEVAM R$ 1.100,00
0000728 SUELITON HENRIQUE VIDAL DE MACEDO R$ 550,00
0000789 SULAMITA ARAUJO DANTAS CANTALICE R$ 1.100,00
0000790 SULAMITA DIAS DA SILVA R$ 550,00
0000801 TAMARA LUIZA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS R$ 1.100,00
0000710 TAMIRES LIMA DOS SANTOS R$ 550,00
0000719 THAIS KALYNI GOMES FRANCO R$ 1.100,00
0000528 THAIS LUIS IBIAPINA R$ 550,00
0000734 THALES FELIPE DA SILVA FERREIRA R$ 550,00
0000752 THIAGO COSTA DE BRITO R$ 550,00
0000735 THIAGO TOSCANO DE BRITO LIMA R$ 550,00
0000805 TIAGO MATHEUS FERREIRA LEAL DE CARVALHO R$ 550,00
0000806 UANE JUNILHIA ANTAS NUNES BARBOSA R$ 293,33
0000623 UYRLA MARIA ALMEIDA MAMEDE R$ 550,00
0000758 VALTER LUIS DANTAS JUNIOR R$ 550,00
0000600 VANESSA FREIRE DE ALBUQUERQUE LEUTHIER R$ 1.100,00
0000822 VANESSA RAMALHO BORGES R$ 1.100,00
0000543 VANIA MOREIRA BERNARDO VITORINO R$ 550,00
0000802 VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS R$ 1.100,00
0000557 VICTOR DIEGO GOMES DE SOUZA CARVALHO R$ 550,00
0000569 VINICIUS DE ASSIS JERONIMO R$ 550,00
0000755 VINICIUS MAXIMO DE SANTANA R$ 550,00
0000577 VINICIUS MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA R$ 550,00
0000803 VITORIA MARIA ALEXANDRINO R$ 1.100,00
0000652 WALLENE DE FIGUEIREDO ARANHA SEGUNDO R$ 1.100,00
0000670 WALQUIRIA CABRAL OLIVEIRA DE AMORIM R$ 1.100,00
0000602 WANDERSON VANDERLEI DA SILVA R$ 1.100,00
0000680 WELITON ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR R$ 1.100,00
0000615 WEMILLY SHALLANA FARIAS DE LIMA R$ 550,00
0000668 WENDERSON CARDOSO PEREIRA R$ 1.100,00
0000757 YAN AUGUSTO BEZERRA BERNARDO R$ 1.100,00
0000737 YASMIN RAYSSA LACERDA DE SOUSA R$ 550,00
0000697 ZULEYDE KAROLYNE CAVALCANTE PEREIRA OLIVEIRA R$ 1.100,00
TOTAL DE FUNCIONARIOS 188 TOTAL R$ 157.372,64
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